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42 PRUEBA LIGA R.A.C.V. 2020

10 de Mayo de 2020

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP INDISTINTA

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat

Licencia

GC01070768
GC01026810
GC10911636
GC05959197
GC01809008
GC01054156
GC01696278
GC02024406
GC55367824
GC01065875
GC01172480
GC00926936
GC01246820
GC55913143
GC01804120
GC01319894
GC01243772
CM18635407
GC01934607
GC01164984
GC01816413
GC01220215
GC01037446
GC01365516
GC01924050
GC01806689
GC01804121
GC01756279
GC01315536
GC01145983
GC01406649
GC01026811
GC01245269
GC51088140
GC01101411
GC01017603
GC01052380
GC01801061
GC01462939
GC01802649
GC05959198
GC01246945
GC01934572

44 GC01819429

GC01057572
GC01443217
GC01891273
GC01053423
GC05763495

Nombre

BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO
JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO
RADIO VARELA, MARIA ALICIA
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL
MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
ULLOA AYORA,SANTIAGO

ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
LOPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTIN, JIMENA
RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO

VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER
MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO

BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO
ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO

GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
RIO ABELENDA JOSE DEL

GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
PAZ SANTOS, ESTEBAN

CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE

SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES
CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO

VILLAR VAZQUEZ DOMINGO

TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
BOADO MONTERO, LUIS

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO

DEL FEDELE, MONICA
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA

DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS
FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL
MEDINA VELOSO, MARIA CARMEN
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BART., LUCIANO
COIRATORRES, JAIME

MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL

MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL
RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS

17,8
8,9
15
24,5
19,7
6,5
10,5
6,1
8,3
11,2
16,6
17
19
19,6
8
10,8
12,2
20,5
21,6
21,5
9,3
14
13,8
30,7
7,9
8
8,3
9,3
10,5
12,7
17,7
19,8
20
20
22,3
4,3
16
20,4
21
21,3
22
29,2
29,5
4,6
9,8
13,8
15,8
16,6
17,4

STABLEFORD
ASC: 0
Hpu Total

M 3 18 44
M 2 9 42
M 3 15 41
F 4 24 41
M 4 20 39
M 2 6 37
M 2 10 37
M 2 6 36
M 2 8 36
F 2 11 36
M 3 17 36
M 3 17 36
M 4 19 36
M 4 20 36
M 2 8 35
M 2 11 35
M 3 12 35
M 4 21 35
M 4 22 35
M 4 22 35
F 2 9 34
F 3 14 34
M 3 14 34
F 5 31 34
M 2 7 33
F 2 8 33
M 2 8 33
M 2 9 33
M 2 10 33
F 3 13 33
M 3 18 33
M 4 20 33
F 4 20 33
F 4 20 33
M 4 23 33
M 1 4 32
M 3 16 32
F 4 20 32
F 4 21 32
M 4 22 32
M 4 23 32
F 5 29 32
F 5 29 32
M 2 4 31
M 2 10 31
M 3 14 31
M 3 16 31
F 3 17 31
M 3 18 31



GC01462938
GC01798148
52 GC01326623
GC01782536
GC01340985
GC01052383
GC55362110
GC01428659
58 GC01070769
GC01944584
60 GC01187395
GC01189593
GC01450425
GC01423765
GC01953520
GC01241918
66 GC01454214
GC01390655
GC10366226
69 GC01422305
GC01109113
GC01461101
GC01947011
73 GC01370667
CM03920213
GC01694456
76 GC01791042
GC01920582
GC01241917
GC00923695
CMES5950946
81 CM01033786
GC00954943
83 GC01924005
84 GC01937819
85 GC01948843
86 GC01898070
GC01154658
CM00938032
GC01811910
GC01943249

ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS
MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
MAGALLANES , MARIANO
MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS

MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
RODAS PASTORIZA, ESTEBAN

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX
BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

LARA ORTIZ DE LA TORRE, NICOLAS
LODEIRO SALGUEIRO, ASUNCION

DEL RIO PENA, SAMUEL

LORES GALAVIS, JORGE

MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, DAVID
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO
COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL

NEGREIRA DEL RIO, JESUS

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, LUIS FRANCISCO
VAZQUEZ CASAL, JAVIER
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO

RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO
CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO

BOBES ARAGAY, FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO
LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO
VAZQUEZ CASANOVA, YOLANDA MARIA
OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, IRENE
BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE

LASO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN

LARA CLAVO, ALEJANDRO

PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER

21,5
34,6
8,1
12
19,7
22,5
23,2
34,2
21,5
26,5
12,1
16
16,8
16,8
18,4
21,7
14,9
20,6
24,7
1,8
16,1
15,4
20,9
11,9
20,3
27,5
10,4
11,3
16,9
32
33,2
8,2
19
35
9,7
34
26,2
16
10,1
19,4
21,1
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22
35

12
20
22
24
34
21
27
12
16
17
17
19
22
15
21
26

16
16
21
12
21
27
10
11
17
27
27

19
35

27

27 Dsc
16 Ret
10 N.P
19 N.P
22 N.P

31
31
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30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
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23
23
23
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19
10



